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MA in European History 
 

Academic Year 2023/24 
 
 
 

Academic Contacts: 
 

Prof. Daniela Felisini, felisini@uniroma2.it: MA in European History coordinator 
Prof. Enrico Acciai, enrico.acciai@uniroma2.it: MA in European History coordinator 

Prof. Chiara Lucrezio Monticelli, chiara.lucrezio.monticelli@uniroma2.it: Coordinator of the MA 
programs in History.  

 
 
 
We strongly suggest that first-year students take advantage of the lighter teaching load during 
the first semester to improve their English and/or Italian.  
More Info on Italian courses: http://clici.uniroma2.it  
More Info on English courses: https://www-2022.cla.uniroma2.it 
 
 
 
FIRST TERM: SEPTEMBER- DECEMBER 2023 
 
COMPARATIVE BUSINESS HISTORY LM (6 CFU -ECTS) cod. 804002449 
Prof. Paolo Paesani:  paolo.paesani@uniroma2.it 
https://economia.uniroma2.it/ba/globalgovernance/corso/programma/2589/ 
Calendar: https://economia.uniroma2.it/ba/globalgovernance/corso/lezioni/2589/  
Lessons will take place in the School of Economics 
 
EUROPE IN A GLOBAL WORLD (6 CFU – ECTS): cod: 8011997 
Module A: Prof. Raimondo Neironi: raimondo.neironi@gmail.com 
https://economia.uniroma2.it/ba/globalgovernance/corso/programma/2494/ 
Calendar: https://economia.uniroma2.it/ba/globalgovernance/corso/lezioni/2494/  
Module B: Prof. Valeria Zanier: valeria.zanier@gmail.com 
https://economia.uniroma2.it/ba/globalgovernance/corso/programma/2592/   
Calendar: https://economia.uniroma2.it/ba/globalgovernance/corso/lezioni/2592/ 
Lessons will take place in the School of Economics 
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HISTORY OF INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS LM (6 CFU -ECTS) cod. 8022756. 
Prof. Daniela Felisini: felisini@uniroma2.it  
The course will take place during the second semester in Italian. The professor will provide European 
History students with readings in English and tutoring sessions during office hours so that they can 
take the exam during the first semester. We recommend contacting the professor as soon as possible. 
 
MEDIEVAL HISTORY (6 CFU – ECTS): cod: 804002391 
Prof. Alessandro Carocci: carocci@lettere.uniroma2.it 
The course will be in Italian and European History students are not expected to attend. The professor 
will provide European History students with readings in English and tutoring sessions during office 
hours. We recommend contacting the professor as soon as possible. 
 
 
SECOND TERM: MARCH-MAY 2024 
 
EARLY MODERN HISTORY LM A (6 CFU -ECTS), cod. 804002088 
Prof. Luca Coniglio: coniglio.luca@gmail.com  
Program and timetable to be announced. 
 
GLOBAL HISTORY (6 CFU -ECTS): cod. 804002567  
Prof. Enrico Acciai: enrico.acciai@uniroma2.it 
Program and timetable to be announced. 
 
HISTORY AND CIVILIZATION (12 CFU -ECTS) cod. 804002308  
Teacher and program to be announced. 
 
HISTORY OF ISLAMIC COUNTRIES (6 CFU -ECTS): cod. 804002387 
Teacher and program to be announced. 
 
HISTORY OF ROMAN CIVILIZATION (6 CFU – ECTS) cod. 804002086 
Prof. Claudia Tavolieri: tavoliericlaudia@gmail.com   
Program and timetable to be announced. 
 
 
 

 


